
Clock In Time: Clock Out Time:

Lunch Start Time: Lunch Finish Time:

List of Activities

05:15 AM, Tue, Feb 03
8204 Fernando Route, South Sunshinechester, CA, 83234 | (demo) Korey Gutmann  | 243.291.4643 x1420
Tree Removal/Trimming
Type: Job, Status: Active
Assigned To: Denver Davis
Product & Services: ["Maintain Garden - Busles, Flowers etc.", "Tree Removal/Trimming"]
Lawn size: 1683

Start Time: _________________    End Time: _________________

07:45 PM, Tue, Feb 03
8204 Fernando Route, South Sunshinechester, CA, 83234 | (demo) Korey Gutmann  | 243.291.4643 x1420
Tree Stump - Remove
Type: Job, Status: Active
Assigned To: Marlin Ziemann
Product & Services: ["Lawn Care - Fertilize or Treat a Lawn", "Tree Stump - Remove"]
Lawn size: 1683

Start Time: _________________    End Time: _________________

01:49 PM, Tue, Feb 03
43868 Grazyna Run, Russmouth, CA, 91002 | Rohan, Will and Skiles ((demo) Annamarie Hintz)  | 438.466.4516
Landscape - Soil, Sand, Mulch and Rock Delivery
Type: Job, Status: Completed
Assigned To: Olin Hermiston
Product & Services: ["Landscape - Soil, Sand, Mulch and Rock Delivery", "Landscape - Soil, Sand, Mulch and Rock
Delivery"]

Start Time: _________________    End Time: _________________

03:32 PM, Tue, Feb 03
6698 Leffler Tunnel, East Alice, CA, 22405 | Rohan, Will and Skiles ((demo) Annamarie Hintz)  | 438.466.4516
Landscape - Install Synthetic Grass for Putting Greens, Play Areas, etc.
Type: Job, Status: Completed
Assigned To: Marlin Ziemann
Product & Services: ["Sod - Install", "Landscape - Install Synthetic Grass for Putting Greens, Play Areas, etc."]
Lawn size: 1897

Start Time: _________________    End Time: _________________


